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Division Street Pavement & Storm Rehabilitation Project Planholder’s List  
 

Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 
 

DJC Electronic 
Plan Center 

 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  503.650.8273 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 

 
Lance Greaves  

 

Emery & Sons 
Const Group 

PO Box 13069 
Salem, OR 97309 503.551.8973 Lance.Greaves@EmeryandSons.com  503.371.6637 

  
Lori Cooley 

 

 Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

PO Box 12065 
Salem, OR 97309 

503.362.7957 
X302 lori@sceonline.org  Not Listed 

 
Sarah Kennedy  

 

M.L. Houck 
Construction Co 

4444 22nd Ave NE 
Salem, OR 97301 

503.463.7177 sarah@houckco.com  503.463.4979 

 
Jeanie Braun 

 

Braun 
Construction & 

Design, LLC 

24805 SW Gage Rd 
Wilsonville, OR 

97070 
503.638.6406 office@braunconstruction.org  503.638.3219 
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Katie Banzer 
 

Banzer 
Construction 

PO Box 5758 
Salem, OR 97304 503.399.8010 banzerconstruction@outlook.com Not reported 

 
 Jerry Sproul 

 

C & M Excavation 
& Utilities 

21287 SW Oregon St 
Sherwood, OR 97140 503.625.5289 jerrys@candmexcavation.com  Not reported 

 
Andrew Chisholm 

 
 Pacific Excavation 79 N Danebo Ave 

Eugene, OR 97402 
503.430.4670  andrew@pacificexc.com  503.855.4969 

 
Mike Lyda  

 

Lyda Excavating, 
Inc. 

PO Box 365 
Banks, OR 97106 503.318.7396 mvl@lydaex.com  Not reported 

  
Jake Eagle 

 
Eagle-Elsner, Inc. PO Box 23294 

Tigard, OR 97281 503.628.1137 jake@eagle-elsner.com  503.628.1138 

 
 Erik/Estimating 

 
Lee Contractors 

20907 NE 72nd Ave 
Battle Ground, WA 

98604 
360.723.5295 estimating@leecontractorswa.com  Not reported 

  
Quinn Cox 

 

Kerr Contractors 
Oregon LLC 

PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com  971.216.0079 
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